Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 51

Place Name

Jennifer Tuters
Nora Griffiths
Sarah Black
Lindsay Sferrazza
Mimmi Thompson
Veronica Makken
Britt Ellis

Karli Sheahan

9 Ashley Holmes Heron
Alex Almeida

11 Alley Puhach

0O NO Ok W= -

12 Courtney Wilson
13 Mallory Troup
14 Lisa Swift

15 Amanda Craigie
16 Amy Dawson

17 Taylan Brown
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Club

Trent University

McMaster University Rowing
University of Western Ontario
Unaffiliated

Western Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club

Brock University

Denis Morris High School
Trent University

Unaffiliated

Brock University

Brock University

University of Western Ontario
Trent University

McMaster University Rowing
Durham Rowing Club
Durham Rowing Club

Time (min)
07:12.8
07:12.8
07:17.8
07:20.7
07:22.9
07:24.8
07:32.3
07:38.0
07:45.3
07:48.8
07:52.0
07:57.0
07:57.6
08:10.7
08:15.8
08:36.2
09:01.8

Senior B Women (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Gold

Bronze

Split
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