Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 51 Senior B Women (Final)

Place 1	Name Jennifer Tuters	Club Trent University	Time (min) 07:12.8	Split	MEDAL Gold
1	Nora Griffiths	McMaster University Rowing	07:12.8		Gold
3	Sarah Black	University of Western Ontario	07:17.8		Bronze
4	Lindsay Sferrazza	Unaffiliated	07:20.7		
5	Mimmi Thompson	Western Rowing Club	07:22.9		
6	Veronica Makken	Don Rowing Club	07:24.8		
7	Britt Ellis	Brock University	07:32.3		
8	Karli Sheahan	Denis Morris High School	07:38.0		
9	Ashley Holmes Heron	Trent University	07:45.3		
10	Alex Almeida	Unaffiliated	07:48.8		
11	Alley Puhach	Brock University	07:52.0		
12	Courtney Wilson	Brock University	07:57.0		
13	Mallory Troup	University of Western Ontario	07:57.6		
14	Lisa Swift	Trent University	08:10.7		
15	Amanda Craigie	McMaster University Rowing	08:15.8		
16	Amy Dawson	Durham Rowing Club	08:36.2		
17	Taylan Brown	Durham Rowing Club	09:01.8		

2/3/2008 11:16:49 PM Page 1 of 1